Table of Contents
Series L7C
Splash-Proofed Power P.50 ~ 51
Rocker Switches
Toggle Switches
003seireS
erutainiM
A003seireS

B3 -    16mm
Button Type
HOW TO ORDER
Series
Model No.
Termination
B2 -    19mm
Bushing
M1 - Solder Lug
M3 - Quick Connect
B4 -    12mm
Code
B2,B3,B4
B21,B31,B41
B22,B32,B42
SCP 00534B,33B,32B   19,16,12mm Al. alloy with black nickel plated
Nickel plated brass with varnished polished
Stainless steel with varnished polished
Gold plated brass with varnished polished
  19,16,12mm
  19,16,12mm
  19,16,12mm
Bushing Size Bushing & Button Material MOQ
100 PCS
500 PCS
100 PCS
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
Series  AV02N(L)/AV03N(L) Anti-Vandal Pushbutton Switches
222
SPECIFICATIONS:
CONTACT RATING: 0.5A /220VAC.
MECHANICAL LIFE: 1,000,000 cycles Min.
ELECTRICAL LIFE: 50,000cycles Min.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 50m-ohms Max.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100M-ohms Min.(500VDC)
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 1,500V, RMS 50Hz, 1min.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -25°C~+55°C(No Freezing).
IP CLASS: IP65/IP67;IK07.
TORQUE: 0.6Nm max. applied to nut.
MATERIALS:
BODY & BUTTON: See Option.
CONTACT: Silver alloy.
BASE: PA.
AV02N-Momentary
AV03N-Latching
L-Illumination
Blank-No illumination
LED
R-Red
G-Green
Y-Yellow
B-Blue
W-White
LED Voltage
6V
12V